DAKOTA COUGARS

2017 SEASON SUMMARY

CROSS COUNTRY

Nickolas
Jake
Ethan
Nicholas
Vincent
David
David
Kyle
Reid
Jacob
David
Joseph
Michael
Luke
Andrew
Kyle
Joseph
Antonio
John
Austin
Andrew
Matthew
Andrew
Manuel
Evan
Ryan
Caden
Nathan
Connor
Joshua
Carl
Jacob
Nathan
Matthew
Ethan
Cameron
Jacob
Colin

Alayan
Anargyros
Brown
Bryant
Calles
Carnago
Collar
Fedolak
Gwyn
Harberts
Huang
Jaster
Jesue
Jones
Kaul
Kresnak
Lorth
Loukas
Lyons
Mabrey
Merrifield
Merrifield

Milosavlevski

Mio
MisajlovskKi
Nagel

Ott

Parker
Roeske
Rouseau
Rustoni
Sand
Schroeder
Singer
Soave
Stermer
Sulewski
Swanson

PR

23:52
21:45
22:29
21:10
20:19
16:36
23:40
17:16
20:29
18:29
27:47
16:46
19:02
21:22
22:50
22:03
24:57
19:24
20:14
19:06
18:42
22:24
21:46
23:28
21:30
19:18
18:54
19:56
19:44
22:22

18:37
21:52
18:17
18:41
21:22
21:09
17:45

2017
SB

23:52
21:45
22:29
21:10
20:19
16:36
23:40
17:44
20:29
18:29
27:47
16:46
19:19
21:22
22:50
22:03
24:57
19:24
20:53
19:06
19:21
22:24
21:46
23:28
21:30
20:06
18:54
20:12
20:42
22:26

18:37
22:04
18:17
18:41
21:22
21:09
19:26

Aug.31 Sept.9 Sept.1l2 Sept.16 Sept.23
Mustang UofD Jam#1l Holly Schoen
23:26 22:36
26:23
21:39 22:48 21:32 22:03
24:28 23:07 24:09
17:06 16:50 17:29 17:00 16:42
25:32 24:51 2711 2554 26:05
17:44 18:05 18:48 18:13 18:25
21:35 22:17 20:29 2041
21:11 20:11 21:34 20:04 19:31
30:50 29:10
17:06 17:00 18:06 17:15 16:46
19:19 19:30 21:40 20:00 19:33
23:44 21:22 23:24 22:52 22:16
25:03 24:45 25:04 28:.00 27:16
23:56 23:29 24:18 24:12 22:48
25:27 2457 27:17 28:13 2724
19:24
21:38 21:26 22:08 22:24 20:53
19:49 22:10 22:42
19:35 19:22 20:58 21:45 20:37
23:59 24:04 25:00 24:19
25:21 25:02 2455 24:12 24.02
DNF 28:05
22:15 21:59 23:18 22:06
21:43 20:48
19:34 20:32 19:57 20:03
20:42 20:12 20:43 20:26 20:52
20:54 21:06 21:50 21:01 2241
22:51 DNF DNF 26:34
18:50 18:47 20:14 18:49 18:37
24:16 24:42 26:18  22:43
19:26 19:24 19:43 18:55 18:26
19:11 19:41 20:10 19:33 @ 19:06
22:56 21:59
21:35 21:45 22:41 22:45 22:24
19:26 20:11 20:42 22:32

Sept. 29
Mott

23:52
23:14
25:33
22:53
20:46
17:11
27:25

22:03
19:11
29:10
17:21
19:29

24:40
23:24
25:38

21:31
21:07
19:37

27:26

24:10
19:28
20:21
20:44

19:07
22:04

19:12
21:27
21:09

Oct.3
JAM#2

24:39

24:29

27:53
19:04
21:01
19:39
28:55

20:02
21:33
24:50
23:01
25:10

21:19
20:08
20:12

22:42
26:26

21:53
19:42
20:45
20:53
23:31

19:19
22:48
18:44
19:42
21:22
22:10
20:06

Oct.14 Oct.21 Oct.24 Oct.28 Nov.1 Nov.4 Nov.11l
CTY MAC CL9/10 REG PAPR State MIQual

21:45
22:29
21:10
20:19
16:36
23:40
18:11
21:33
18:29
27:47
16:47
19:23
21:42
22:50
22:03
25:07

20:59
19:06
19:56
22:24
21:46
23:28
21:30
20:06
18:54
20:34
20:42
22:26

19:19

18:17
18:41

21:55
19:34




DAKOTA COUGARS 2017 SEASON SUMMARY CROSS COUNTRY

2017 Aug.31 Sept.9 Sept.12 Sept.16 Sept.23  Sept.29 Oct.3 Oct.14 Oct.21 Oct.24 Oct.28 Nov.l Nov.4 Nov.1l

PR SB Mustang UofD Jam#1l Holly Schoen Mott JAM#2 CTY MAC CL9/10 REG PAPR State Ml Qual
Matt Thomas 18:34 19:13 19:25 19:40 21:07 21:13 21:40 19:35 20:17 19:13
Eli Thompson 27:31 2731 33:10 27:31
Cole Tracy 20:02 20:03 21:04 20:14 21:22 20:08 20:47 20:33 20:03
Brandon Ung 19:30 19:30 | 20:50 20:50 22:07 21:29 21:05 @ 20:33 20:22 19:30
Joshua VanSlambrouck 16:08 16:35 17:.05 16:51 17:24 17:15 | 16:48 17:07 16:35
Christopher Villaire 19:39 19:39  20:49 20:50 22:38 20:53  20:47 20:31 19:39
Ethan Villemaire 23:19 23:19 25:52 23:19 25:38 24:59 23:29
Nathan Vohs 18:49 18:49 18:56 19:06 19:37 19:58 19:12 19:04 18:49 18:55
Noah Waschewski 20:09 20:50 24:27 23:10 23:54 24:51 22:40 21:48 21:05 20:50
Tyler Webb 19:43 19:43 20:30 20:39 21:21 21:37 20:35 20:30 20:05 19:43
Connor Whitaker 20:39 20:39 22:24 21:45 22:52 22:02 21:20 21:46 21:11 20:39
Sean Whitaker 20:56 20:56 21:29 21:36 22:12 21:52 DNF 21:28 21:54 20:56
Jake Williams 17:22 17:22 18:41 18:12 18:32 18:25 17:22 17:46 18:04 17:51
34 39 42 40 45 41 40 46

Season Best
Personal Record




DAKOTA COUGARS

2017 SEASON SUMMARY

CROSS COUNTRY

Janaya Baker
Abigail Bartsch
Victoria Bickley
Abigail Bojanowski
Ashley Brown
Sydney Bunk
Lauren Campbell
Nicole Campbell
Chloe Chirco
Jenna Fain
Brenna Fauer
Hannah Faustyn
Allison Ferguson
Ella Garbarino
Payton Garbarino
Mikailah Gerjekian
Izabella Gowen
Elizabeth Gray
Madelyn Groninger
Kayla Hawkins
Allison Jansen
Kami Karas
Jemma Kelly
Julianna Kressner
Jessica Kressner
Andrea Lawson
Sabryn Leidlein
Natalie MacDonald
Jaimee Moshenko
Emma Myziuk
Dorottya Nyary
Jenna O'Bryan
Heidi Palmer
Kelly Parker
Sage Parrish
Rachel Patterson
Sheila Payne
Carolyn Peters

PR

25:24
22:16
32:36
22:23
21:23
27:42
23:31
26:19
22:07
23:23
23:18
18:40
23:37
24:43
24:08
28:15
21:05
22:22
24:07
25:15
29:40
24:46
23:50
23:03
22:47
25:39
22:51
25:19
23:06
22:24
24:48
27:22
21:05
29:48
25:29
22:11
28:59
25:54

2017
SB

25:24
26:11
32:36
23:05
21:42
29:49
23:31
26:19
23:32
24:28
23:18
19:28
23:37
24:43
24:08
28:15
22:20
25:24
24:07
25:15
31:51
26:55
23:50
23:03
22:47
27:30
22:59
28:14
23:06
22:24
24:48
27:22
21:05
29:48
27:36
23:48
28:59
26:31

Aug.31 Sept.9 Sept.1l2 Sept.16 Sept.23
Mustang UofD Jam#1 Holly Schoen
25:57 28:25 31:09
26:11
34:46 33:46 3541 36:31
23:48 23:52 2551 24:20 23:11
21:42 22:00
29:49 31:17 31:40 31:38
24:02 23:49 23:45 24:59 24.06
29:15 28:35 29:29 28:28 27:37
23:32 24:02
24:28 24:57 25:42 25:23 25:26
24:07 24:53 | 24:.06 24:16 24:01
20:05 19:49 20:39 20:20 @ 19:28
24:04 24:09 25:11 24:21 23:53
25:27 27:18 28:31 26:40 27:55
24:40 25:18 27:02 25:38 25:28
28:15 29:30
22:39 22:51 26:29 24:54
25:24
24:07 24:12 25:19 24:26
26:05 2748 28:13
31:51 34:41 35:21 36:29
28:53 29:30 @ 28:37
23:50 24:50 26:22 24:32 24:25
25:20 27:42 24:12
25:22 25:22 24:16
28:08 27:30 28:42 28:19
23:53 23:29 24:.08 24:29 24:.05
28:14
23:31 23:15 23:24 25:38 23:10
23:39 23:44 24:43 23:23 23:59
25:58 26:10 27:03 26:10 25:07
28:44 2851 29:07 29:56 28:45
21:57 21:31 23:44 22:30
29:48 3355
27:36 2750 29:28 27:42 28:31
23:48 26:12 24:08 24:10
29:49 29:09 29:15
28:38 29:10 29:35

Sept. 29
Mott

27:06

33:42

24:07
27:46

26:11
24:12
20:42
25:14
26:55
25:01

22:55

26:30
26:56
24:33

24:08
23:06
23:01
25:44
29:03
22:35
26:12

27:38

Oct.3
JAM#2

29:44

32:36
24:28

23:31
27:22

26:17
23:33
20:09
24:06
26:03
27:16

23:40

29:00
35:21
29:58

28:54
23:47

24:25

24:23
23:28
25:22
28:18
22:42

28:48
24:51
28:59
27:14

Oct.14 Oct.21 Oct.24 Oct.28 Nov.1 Nov.4 Nov.11l
CTY MAC CL9/10 REG PAPR State MIQual

25:24

33:07
23:05

23:52
26:19

24:57
23:18
19:56
23:37
24:43
24.08

22:20

25:15
36:36
26:55
25:25
23:03
22:47

22:59

23:12
22:24
24:58
27:22
21:05

27:52
24:58

26:31




DAKOTA COUGARS

2017 SEASON SUMMARY

CROSS COUNTRY

Rebecca Randazzo
Mallory Roeske
Hannah Ruff
Katelyn Slone
Allison Sokacz
Stefanie St. Pierre
Kaitlyn Strukel
Sandra Tegeltija
Samantha Tremonti
Sydney Tremonti
Britney Ung
Margaret Valley
Abigail VanSlambrouck
Ava Verchimak
Jamie Wilson
Rylie Yager

PR

28:44
31:23
23:25
22:21
26:26
30:04
26:17
32:12
28:48
29:56
23:55
2436
28:10
22:37
25:21
20:09

2017
SB

28:44
31:23
23:40
22:21
26:26
30:04
26:17
36:30
28:48
29:56
23:55
30:48
30:37
26:14
25:21
20:38

Earned Athlete of the Meet
Earned Athlete of the Meet (Twice)
Earned Athlete of the Meet (3 times)

Aug.31 Sept.9 Sept.12 Sept.16 Sept.23
Mustang UofD Jam#1 Holly Schoen
29:55 28:44 31:19 29:50
31:23 30:11 31:44 32:13
24:06 25:42 25:45 2542 24:36
22:59 23:26 25:33 23:22 22:56
27:29 27:31 29:04 28:13
32:58 33:45 35:27 33:12 35:06
30:42 29:59 31:01 29:31 29:39
36:30 38:20 38:03
28:48 33:50
31:10 33:17
25:13 25:11 26:12 24:31 DNF
30:48 30:50 32:49
30:37 31:32 33:21 35:08
26:14  27:04 30:50
28:03 27:08 28:08 27:45
20:56 22:04 20:57
53 34 44 41 33

Sept. 29
Mott

25:02
23:28
27:24
34:34
28:14

29:56

32:36
24:46

26:20
21:33

32

Oct.3
JAM#2

29:41
34:20
24:41
23:23
27:24
35:19
28:13
41:38
32:24
29:57
23:55

34:19

21:31

40

Oct.14 Oct.21 Oct.24 Oct.28 Nov.1 Nov.4 Nov.11l
CTY MAC CL9/10 REG PAPR State MIQual

23:40
22:21
26:26
30:04
26:17
36:36

31:29
27:02
25:21
20:38

37




